AMTRAK's Maple Leaf

According to public Amtrak data, this timetable was current as of December 10, 2022

Train #63
Daily
Read Down
7:15A
7:44A
8:03A
8:45A
9:00A
9:21A
9:50A
10:10A
10:34A
10:52A
11:50A
12:03P
12:54P
2:10P
3:16P
3:29P
4:39P
4:41P
4:42P
4:46P
5:45p
7:43P

Station

NEW YORK, NY (NYP)
Yonkers, NY (YNY)
Croton-Harmon, NY (CRT)
Poughkeepsie, NY (POU)
Rhinecliff, NY (RHI)
Hudson, NY (HUD)

ALBANY-RENSSELAER, NY (ALB)

Schenectady, NY (SDY)
Amsterdam, NY (AMS)

Utica, NY (UCA)

Rome, NY (ROM)

Syracuse, NY (SYR)

Rochester, NY (ROC)
Buffalo-Depew, NY (BUF)
Buffalo-Exchange Street, NY (BFX)

Niagara Falls, NY (NFL)
Canadian Border, ON (CBN)
Niagara Falls, ON (NFS)
TORONTO, ON (TWO)

Train #64
Daily
Read Up
9:55P
9:16P
8:56P
8:15P
7:59P
7:37P
7:15P
6:31P
6:03P
5:19P
4:17P
4:00P
3:18P
2:01P
1.07P
12:53P
12:17P
10:38A
10:37A
10:22A
10:20A
8:20A

This timetable was generated December 10, 2022 but is not an offical Amtrak product.
It was produced by Christopher Juckins as a public service for Rail Passengers Association.

This timetable is provided AS-IS. No warranties are provided and all warranties are disclaimed.

Check www.amtrak.com for schedule changes before beginning your journey.




