## AMTRAK's Maple Leaf

According to public Amtrak data, this timetable was current as of December 10, 2022

Train #63				Train #64
Daily		Station		Daily
Read Down				Read Up
7:15A	Dp	NEW YORK, NY (NYP)	Ar	9:55P
7:44A	•	Yonkers, NY (YNY)	•	9:16P
8:03A	•	Croton-Harmon, NY (CRT)	•	8:56P
8:45A	▼	Poughkeepsie, NY (POU)	•	8:15P
9:00A	▼	Rhinecliff, NY (RHI)	•	7:59P
9:21A	▼	Hudson, NY (HUD)	•	7:37P
9:50A	Ar	ALBANY-RENSSELAER, NY (ALB)	Dp	7:15P
10:10A	Dp		Ar	6:31P
10:34A	•	Schenectady, NY (SDY)	•	6:03P
10:52A	•	Amsterdam, NY (AMS)	•	5:19P
11:50A	•	Utica, NY (UCA)	•	4:17P
12:03P	▼	Rome, NY (ROM)	•	4:00P
12:54P	▼	Syracuse, NY (SYR)	•	3:18P
2:10P	▼	Rochester, NY (ROC)	•	2:01P
3:16P	-	Buffalo-Depew, NY (BUF)	_	1:07P
3:29P	▼	Buffalo-Exchange Street, NY (BFX)	•	12:53P
4:39P	Ar	Niagara Falls, NY (NFL)	Dp	12:17P
4:41P	Dp		Ar	10:38A
4:42P	•	Canadian Border, ON (CBN)	•	10:37A
4:46P	Ar	Niagara Falls, ON (NFS)	Dp	10:22A
5:45P	Dp		Ar	10:20A
7:43P	Ar	TORONTO, ON (TWO)	Dp	8:20A

This timetable was generated December 10, 2022 but is not an offical Amtrak product.

It was produced by Christopher Juckins as a public service for Rail Passengers Association.

This timetable is provided AS-IS. No warranties are provided and all warranties are disclaimed.

Check www.amtrak.com for schedule changes before beginning your journey.